
ACC.21 Hotel Contact Information
as of 8/25/2020

Hotel FirstName LastName Ph Work Email Address1 City State ZipCode Hotel Phone

AC Hotel Atlanta Downtown Jose Fuentes-Ortiz 678-553-4683 JOSE.FUENTES-ORTIZ@INTERSTATEHOTELS.COM 101 Andrew Young International Blvd NW Atlanta GA 30303-1011 404-524-5555

AC Hotel Atlanta Downtown David Selle 404-524-6136 DAVID.SELLE@INTERSTATEHOTELS.COM 101 Andrew Young International Blvd NW Atlanta GA 30303-1011 404-524-5555

AC Hotel Atlanta Midtown Jamie Krueger 404-249-9445 JAMIE.KRUEGER@MARRIOTT.COM 53 14th Street NE Atlanta GA 30363 404-249-9445

Atlanta Marriott Marquis Curlyncia Lott-Pradia 404-586-6061 Curlyncia.Lott-Pradia@marriott.com 265 Peachtree Center Ave NE Atlanta GA 30303-1208 404-521-0000

Atlanta Marriott Suites Midtown Teka DiNardo 404-888-3663 T.DINARDO@MARRIOTT.COM 35 14th Street Atlanta GA 30309 404-876-8888

Atlanta Marriott Suites Midtown Kala Carter 404-888-1051 KALA.CARTER@MARRIOTT.COM 35 14th Street Atlanta GA 30309 404-876-8888

Courtyard Atlanta Downtown Renair Jackson 404-222-2416 RENAIR.L.JACKSON@MARRIOTT.COM 133 Carnegie Way Atlanta GA 30303 4042222416

Crowne Plaza Atlanta Midtown Vicky Nimmons 404-464-4827 VICKY.NIMMONS@CPATLANTAMIDTOWN.COM 590 W Peachtree St NW Atlanta GA 30308 (404) 877-9000

Ellis Hotel on Peachtree Todd Kicklighter 678-651-2779 TKICKLIGHTER@ELLISHOTEL.COM 176 Peachtree Street NW Atlanta GA 30303 404-523-5155

Embassy Suites Atlanta at Centennial Olympic Park Carlie Florence 678-686-3341 Carlie.Florence@Hilton.com 267 Marietta St NW Atlanta GA 30313-1626 404-223-2300

Fairfield Inn & Suites Downtown Kia Center 678-702-8600 KIA.CENTER@MARRIOTT.COM 54 Peachtree Street SW Atlanta GA 30303 678-702-8600

Four Seasons Catherine Foreman 404-253-3814 CATHERINE.FOREMAN@FOURSEASONS.COM 75 14th St NE Atlanta GA 30309-3604 404-881-9898

Four Seasons Meredith Neely 404-253-3835 MEREDITH.NEELY@FOURSEASONS.COM 75 14th St NE Atlanta GA 30309-3604 404-881-9898

Glenn Hotel Lauren Crockett 678-686-3354 lcrockett@lvmgt.com 110 Marietta Street NW Atlanta GA 30303 404-521-2250

Hampton Inn and Suites - Downtown Maxine Elleby 404-639-8441 MAXINE.ELLEBY@HILTON.COM 161 Ted Turner Drive NW Atlanta GA 30303-2018 404-589-1111

Hilton Atlanta Benjamin Fireman 404-222-2881 Benjamin.fireman@hilton.com.  255 Courtland St NE Atlanta GA 30303-1265 404-659-2000

Hilton Garden Inn Downtown Brad Boatner 404-704-8057 bboatner@lvmgt.com 275 Baker Street Atlanta GA 30303 404-577-2001

Home2Suites Atlanta Downtown Maxine Elleby 470-639-8441 MAXINE.ELLEBY@HILTON.COM 87 Walton Street Atlanta GA 30303 404-965-7992

Home2Suites Atlanta Downtown Darryl Lloyd 404-604-3766 DARRYL.LLOYD@HILTON.COM 87 Walton Street Atlanta GA 30303 404-965-7992

Hotel Indigo Lauren Crockett 678-686-3354 lcrockett@lvmgt.com 230 Peachtree Street NE Atlanta GA 30303 (404)523-7600

Hyatt Regency Atlanta Janice Snipes 404-460-6515 JANICE.SNIPES@HYATT.COM 265 Peachtree St NE Atlanta GA 30303-1204 404-577-1234

Omni Hotel at CNN Center Kelli Brown 404-818-4337 kelli.brown@omnihotels.com 100 CNN Center Atlanta GA 30303 404-659-0000

Reverb Atlanta by Hard Rock Terri Hunt 404-402-5990 THUNT@HOTELEQUITIES.COM 89 Centennial Park Dr NW Atlanta GA 30303 678-472-7444

Ritz Carlton Atlanta Kurt Schwan 770-226-6126 kurt.schwan@ritzcarlton.com 181 Peachtree St NE Atlanta GA 30303-1705 404-659-0400

Ritz Carlton Atlanta Pamela Hughes 404-659-0400 PAMELA.HUGHES@RITZCARLTON.COM 181 Peachtree St NE Atlanta GA 30303-1705 404-659-0400

Sheraton Atlanta Hotel David Gleim 404-614-8152 DGLEIM@SHERATONATL.COM 165 Courtland St NE Atlanta GA 30303-1721 404-659-6500

Springhill Suites Atlanta Downtown Julia Jackson 678-539-2908 JJACKSON@VHGHOTELS.COM 239 Ivan Allen Jr. Blvd. NW Atlanta GA 30313 678-539-2900

The American Hotel, A Doubletree by Hilton Brad Boatner 404-704-8057 bboatner@lvmgt.com 160 Ted Turner Dr NW Atlanta GA 30303-2008 404-688-8600

The Candler Hotel Ann Collins 470-851-2733 acollins@thecandlerhotel.com 127 Peachtree Street. NE Atlanta GA 30303 404-523-1200

Twelve Hotel Centennial Park Terrance Gaiter TGAITER@TWELVEHOTELS.COM 400 W. Peachtree Street Atlanta GA 30308 404-418-1212

W Atlanta Downtown Terri Brown 678-612-7672 TERRI.BROWN@MARRIOTT.COM; Mireille.Dizard@marriott.com 45 Ivan Allen Jr Blvd Atlanta GA 30308 404-582-5800

Westin Peachtree Plaza Aaron Beadle 401-378-7696 Aaron.Beadle@westin.com 210 Peachtree St NW Atlanta GA 30303-1704 404-659-1400
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